

January 7, 2020

To,
The Executive Director
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Mumbai: 400001

Trading Symbol: "SOLARINDS EQ"

To, The Executive Director Listing Department BSE Limited Mumbai: 400001 Scrip Code: 532725

Sub: Status of Investor Complaint for the quarter ended on December 31, 2019.

Ref: Regulation 13 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

With reference to above, please find below the Status of the Investor Complaints received and redressed during the quarter ended on December 31, 2019 of Solar Industries India Limited.

As per Regulation 13 (4) of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015 - this statement shall be placed on quarterly basis before the Board of Directors of the Company for noting and then it should be submitted to stock exchange. However, this statement will be placed in the next Board Meeting of the Company.

at the beginning of the quarter	received during the period (October 01,	Number of Complaints redressed during the period (October 01, 2019 to December 31, 2019)	at the end of the quarter December 31,
0	0	0	0

We request you to kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking You.

Yours Truly,

For Solar Industries India Limited

Khushboo Pasari Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



Solar Industries India Limited



04th January, 2020

Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. CIN: U67190MH1999PTC118368 C-101, 247 Park, L. B. S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400 083. Tel.: +91 22 4918 6000

Tel.: +91 22 4918 6000 Fax: +91 22 4918 6060 E-mail: mumbal@linkintime.co.in

Website: www.linkintime.co.in

To,
The Company Secretary
Solar Industries India Ltd.
"solar" house
14, Kachimet
Amravati Road
Nagpur: 440023

Unit: Solar Industries India Ltd.

Sub: Statement of Investor Complaints, Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir / Madam,

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT WE HAVE NOT RECEIVED ANY COMPLAINT FOR THE PERIOD 1st October 2019 to 31st December 2019.

THIS IS FOR YOUR INFORMATION.

Yours faithfully,
For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

Authorised Signatory